
BID SUMMARY

ITEM 

NO.
DESCRIPTION UNIT

TOTAL 

QUANTITIES
UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST

1 MOBILIZATION (5%) LS 1 30,281.00$                      30,281.00$               40,000.00$                      40,000.00$                      49,000.00$                      49,000.00$                      10,000.00$                      10,000.00$                      25,000.00$                      25,000.00$                      

2 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYS LS 1 19,844.00$                      19,844.00$               10,300.00$                      10,300.00$                      11,000.00$                      11,000.00$                      20,000.00$                      20,000.00$                      11,500.00$                      11,500.00$                      

3 MONUMENT REFERENCING EA 2 8,754.00$                        17,508.00$               2,500.00$                        5,000.00$                        2,000.00$                        4,000.00$                        2,000.00$                        4,000.00$                        2,300.00$                        4,600.00$                        

4 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PUBLIC SAFETY LS 1 16,925.00$                      16,925.00$               115,559.80$                    115,559.80$                    98,279.00$                      98,279.00$                      100,000.00$                    100,000.00$                    62,500.00$                      62,500.00$                      

5 TREE ROOT PRUNING EA 6 1,167.00$                        7,002.00$                 200.00$                           1,200.00$                        275.00$                           1,650.00$                        500.00$                           3,000.00$                        750.00$                           4,500.00$                        

6 STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (INCL. SWPPP) LS 1 7,587.00$                        7,587.00$                 4,500.00$                        4,500.00$                        5,000.00$                        5,000.00$                        2,500.00$                        2,500.00$                        11,050.00$                      11,050.00$                      

7 CLEARING, GRUBBING AND EARTHWORK LS 1 13,044.00$                      13,044.00$               2,000.00$                        2,000.00$                        33,757.00$                      33,757.00$                      10,000.00$                      10,000.00$                      6,800.00$                        6,800.00$                        

8 POTHOLING (R) EA 2 2,043.00$                        4,086.00$                 1,500.00$                        3,000.00$                        3,400.00$                        6,800.00$                        1,000.00$                        2,000.00$                        4,580.00$                        9,160.00$                        

9 TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING LS 1 2,918.00$                        2,918.00$                 1,000.00$                        1,000.00$                        6,400.00$                        6,400.00$                        3,000.00$                        3,000.00$                        6,500.00$                        6,500.00$                        

10
REMOVE ASPHALT/CONCRETE SIDEWALK, PAVERS, DRIVEWAY, 

CURB RAMP & BASE
SF 3,609

6.00$                               21,654.00$               4.00$                               14,436.00$                      33.00$                             119,097.00$                    12.35$                             44,571.15$                      13.75$                             49,623.75$                      

11 REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB/CURB AND GUTTER) AND BASE LF 522 24.00$                             12,528.00$               19.00$                             9,918.00$                        20.00$                             10,440.00$                      38.00$                             19,836.00$                      15.00$                             7,830.00$                        

12 REMOVE PLASTIC BOLLARDS EA 9 104.00$                           936.00$                    105.00$                           945.00$                           25.00$                             225.00$                           500.00$                           4,500.00$                        300.00$                           2,700.00$                        

13 REMOVE STORM DRAIN CATCH BASIN EA 3 4,085.00$                        12,255.00$               1,136.00$                        3,408.00$                        100.00$                           300.00$                           1,500.00$                        4,500.00$                        3,500.00$                        10,500.00$                      

14 ABANDON IN PLACE STORM DRAIN PIPE (REVOCABLE) EA 3 700.00$                           2,100.00$                 1,500.00$                        4,500.00$                        600.00$                           1,800.00$                        1,000.00$                        3,000.00$                        1,500.00$                        4,500.00$                        

15
SAWCUT AND REMOVE AC PAVING AND BASE TO DESIGN 

SUBGRADE
SF 3,608

9.00$                               32,472.00$               4.00$                               14,432.00$                      2.30$                               8,298.40$                        12.35$                             44,558.80$                      6.00$                               21,648.00$                      

16 2” WEDGE / CONFORM GRIND SY 792 14.50$                             11,484.00$               16.00$                             12,672.00$                      20.00$                             15,840.00$                      35.00$                             27,720.00$                      45.00$                             35,640.00$                      

17 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TN 110 263.00$                           28,930.00$               250.00$                           27,500.00$                      500.00$                           55,000.00$                      450.00$                           49,500.00$                      395.00$                           43,450.00$                      

18 2 SACK SAND/CEMENT SLURRY BACKFILL CY 66 410.00$                           27,060.00$               500.00$                           33,000.00$                      674.00$                           44,484.00$                      500.00$                           33,000.00$                      950.00$                           62,700.00$                      

19 STORM DRAIN INLET (CITY STD DETAIL 5) EA 1 6,420.00$                        6,420.00$                 11,000.00$                      11,000.00$                      8,400.00$                        8,400.00$                        15,000.00$                      15,000.00$                      22,000.00$                      22,000.00$                      

20 STORM DRAIN INLET (MODIFIED CITY STD DETAIL) EA 1 7,600.00$                        7,600.00$                 11,000.00$                      11,000.00$                      8,400.00$                        8,400.00$                        15,000.00$                      15,000.00$                      24,000.00$                      24,000.00$                      

21 STORM DRAIN INLET (TYPE C-2) EA 1 9,300.00$                        9,300.00$                 11,000.00$                      11,000.00$                      11,800.00$                      11,800.00$                      15,000.00$                      15,000.00$                      21,000.00$                      21,000.00$                      

22 8" PVC SDR-26 PIPE (incl. trenching and backfill) LF 34 75.00$                             2,550.00$                 200.00$                           6,800.00$                        330.00$                           11,220.00$                      400.00$                           13,600.00$                      235.00$                           7,990.00$                        

23
12" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III) (incl. trenching and 

backfill)
LF 37

190.00$                           7,030.00$                 300.00$                           11,100.00$                      540.00$                           19,980.00$                      700.00$                           25,900.00$                      466.00$                           17,242.00$                      

24
18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE (CLASS III) (incl. trenching and 

backfill)
LF 10

600.00$                           6,000.00$                 500.00$                           5,000.00$                        615.00$                           6,150.00$                        1,100.00$                        11,000.00$                      557.00$                           5,570.00$                        

25 STORM DRAIN MANHOLE (CITY STD DETAIL D-11) EA 1 11,700.00$                      11,700.00$               12,000.00$                      12,000.00$                      10,800.00$                      10,800.00$                      15,000.00$                      15,000.00$                      18,435.00$                      18,435.00$                      

26 DOME INLET EA 1 900.00$                           900.00$                    7,000.00$                        7,000.00$                        4,200.00$                        4,200.00$                        12,000.00$                      12,000.00$                      3,440.00$                        3,440.00$                        

27 STORM DRAIN CLEANOUT EA 2 1,110.00$                        2,220.00$                 2,500.00$                        5,000.00$                        500.00$                           1,000.00$                        700.00$                           1,400.00$                        490.00$                           980.00$                           

28 6" PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN PIPE (PVC SDR-35) LF 10 64.00$                             640.00$                    150.00$                           1,500.00$                        76.00$                             760.00$                           15.00$                             150.00$                           230.00$                           2,300.00$                        

29 BIORETENTION AREA SF 71 45.00$                             3,195.00$                 55.00$                             3,905.00$                        30.00$                             2,130.00$                        200.00$                           14,200.00$                      183.00$                           12,993.00$                      

30 MINOR CONCRETE BIORETENTION CURB & GUTTER AND BASE LF 17 550.00$                           9,350.00$                 900.00$                           15,300.00$                      803.00$                           13,651.00$                      500.00$                           8,500.00$                        461.00$                           7,837.00$                        

31 MINOR CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER AND BASE LF 644 47.00$                             30,268.00$               85.00$                             54,740.00$                      100.00$                           64,400.00$                      90.00$                             57,960.00$                      130.00$                           83,720.00$                      

32 MINOR CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND BASE SF 3,597 20.00$                             71,940.00$               20.00$                             71,940.00$                      10.00$                             35,970.00$                      19.25$                             69,242.25$                      28.50$                             102,514.50$                    

33 MINOR CONCRETE DRIVEWAY AND BASE SF 356 24.00$                             8,544.00$                 26.00$                             9,256.00$                        20.00$                             7,120.00$                        30.00$                             10,680.00$                      53.00$                             18,868.00$                      

34 MINOR CONCRETE DRIVEWAY CONFORM AND BASE SF 39 30.00$                             1,170.00$                 26.00$                             1,014.00$                        20.00$                             780.00$                           30.00$                             1,170.00$                        50.00$                             1,950.00$                        

35 MINOR CONCRETE CASE A CURB RAMP AND BASE EA 11 5,950.00$                        65,450.00$               3,000.00$                        33,000.00$                      2,250.00$                        24,750.00$                      6,500.00$                        71,500.00$                      3,400.00$                        37,400.00$                      

36 MINOR CONCRETE CASE F CURB RAMP AND BASE EA 1 5,252.00$                        5,252.00$                 3,000.00$                        3,000.00$                        2,500.00$                        2,500.00$                        6,500.00$                        6,500.00$                        3,700.00$                        3,700.00$                        

37 MINOR CONCRETE CASE G CURB RAMP AND BASE EA 2 4,700.00$                        9,400.00$                 3,000.00$                        6,000.00$                        2,500.00$                        5,000.00$                        6,500.00$                        13,000.00$                      3,700.00$                        7,400.00$                        

38 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SF 253 56.00$                             14,168.00$               50.00$                             12,650.00$                      110.00$                           27,830.00$                      25.00$                             6,325.00$                        68.50$                             17,330.50$                      

39 MINOR CONCRETE MEDIAN ROLLED CURB AND ISLAND SF 63 120.00$                           7,560.00$                 80.00$                             5,040.00$                        60.00$                             3,780.00$                        75.00$                             4,725.00$                        45.00$                             2,835.00$                        

40 TRASH CAPTURE DEVICE EA 3 975.00$                           2,925.00$                 3,100.00$                        9,300.00$                        1,300.00$                        3,900.00$                        2,000.00$                        6,000.00$                        5,500.00$                        16,500.00$                      

41 RRFB MODIFICATION AT CIVIC CENTER DR AND N. 2ND ST LS 1 12,080.00$                      12,080.00$               10,350.00$                      10,350.00$                      12,000.00$                      12,000.00$                      40,000.00$                      40,000.00$                      11,902.00$                      11,902.00$                      

42 STREETLIGHT PULLBOX & CONDUITS LS 1 61,500.00$                      61,500.00$               52,650.00$                      52,650.00$                      60,000.00$                      60,000.00$                      5,000.00$                        5,000.00$                        60,548.00$                      60,548.00$                      

43
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRIPING, PAVEMENT MARKERS AND 

MARKINGS
LS 1

6,420.00$                        6,420.00$                 7,600.00$                        7,600.00$                        9,200.00$                        9,200.00$                        8,800.00$                        8,800.00$                        8,740.00$                        8,740.00$                        

44 REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRIPING & APPLICATION OF OVERKOTE LS 1
13,500.00$                      13,500.00$               4,500.00$                        4,500.00$                        2,000.00$                        2,000.00$                        13,500.00$                      13,500.00$                      9,800.00$                        9,800.00$                        

45 ASPHALT RUBBER CHIP SEAL (R) SY 1,610 25.00$                             40,250.00$               38.82$                             62,500.20$                      44.00$                             70,840.00$                      31.00$                             49,910.00$                      40.10$                             64,561.00$                      

46 TYPE II POLYMER MODIFIED SLURRY SEAL (R) SY 1,610 20.00$                             32,200.00$               17.50$                             28,175.00$                      20.00$                             32,200.00$                      11.80$                             18,998.00$                      22.85$                             36,788.50$                      

47 DETAIL 9 STRIPING LF 270 5.00$                               1,350.00$                 4.00$                               1,080.00$                        10.00$                             2,700.00$                        10.00$                             2,700.00$                        4.60$                               1,242.00$                        

48 DETAIL 22 STRIPING LF 50 10.00$                             500.00$                    8.00$                               400.00$                           21.00$                             1,050.00$                        20.00$                             1,000.00$                        9.20$                               460.00$                           

49 DETAIL 27B STRIPING LF 125 6.00$                               750.00$                    5.00$                               625.00$                           9.00$                               1,125.00$                        9.00$                               1,125.00$                        6.00$                               750.00$                           

50 6" WHITE LINE - THERMO LF 60 6.00$                               360.00$                    6.00$                               360.00$                           9.00$                               540.00$                           9.00$                               540.00$                           7.00$                               420.00$                           

51 12" WHITE LINE - THERMO LF 56 11.00$                             616.00$                    7.00$                               392.00$                           21.00$                             1,176.00$                        20.00$                             1,120.00$                        8.00$                               448.00$                           

52 24" WHITE LINE - THERMO SF 940 21.00$                             19,740.00$               6.00$                               5,640.00$                        7.00$                               6,580.00$                        20.00$                             18,800.00$                      7.00$                               6,580.00$                        

53 PAVEMENT MARKING - THERMO SF 71 25.00$                             1,775.00$                 24.00$                             1,704.00$                        21.00$                             1,491.00$                        20.00$                             1,420.00$                        27.75$                             1,970.25$                        

54 RELOCATE EX. SIGN(S) WITH EX. POST EA 5 460.00$                           2,300.00$                 450.00$                           2,250.00$                        455.00$                           2,275.00$                        440.00$                           2,200.00$                        518.00$                           2,590.00$                        

SILICON VALLEY PAVING, INC.

SAN JOSE, CA

CITY OF CAMPBELL - DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CAMPBELL PRIORITY DEVELOPMENT AREA (PDA) ENHANCEMENTS ON CIVIC CENTER DRIVE 

AT SECOND AND THIRD STREETS

PROJECT NO 25-DD

BID DUE - THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2024, 3 PM

BASE BID ITEMS

JJR CONSTRUCTION, INC

SAN MATEO, CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION, INC

LIVERMORE, CA

RAPID GRADING SERVICES

HAYWARD, CA

GUERRA CONSTRUCTION GROUP

SANTA CLARA, CA



55 RELOCATE EX. SIGN EA 4 175.00$                           700.00$                    600.00$                           2,400.00$                        144.00$                           576.00$                           150.00$                           600.00$                           690.00$                           2,760.00$                        

56 FURNISH AND INSTALL NEW SIGN AND NEW POST EA 1 500.00$                           500.00$                    800.00$                           800.00$                           500.00$                           500.00$                           500.00$                           500.00$                           920.00$                           920.00$                           

57 FURNISH AND INSTALL NEW SIGN POST EA 2 475.00$                           950.00$                    800.00$                           1,600.00$                        455.00$                           910.00$                           450.00$                           900.00$                           920.00$                           1,840.00$                        

58
FURNISH AND INSTALL NO PEDESTRIAN 

CROSSING BARRICADE
EA 2

1,345.00$                        2,690.00$                 1,800.00$                        3,600.00$                        1,300.00$                        2,600.00$                        1,300.00$                        2,600.00$                        2,100.00$                        4,200.00$                        

59 RELOCATE STREETLIGHT WITH NEW FOUNDATION EA 1 11,100.00$                      11,100.00$               9,500.00$                        9,500.00$                        10,900.00$                      10,900.00$                      15,000.00$                      15,000.00$                      10,925.00$                      10,925.00$                      

60 PLANTING LS 1 18,000.00$                      18,000.00$               15,400.00$                      15,400.00$                      17,700.00$                      17,700.00$                      25,000.00$                      25,000.00$                      5,648.00$                        5,648.00$                        

61 IRRIGATION SYSTEM LS 1 21,200.00$                      21,200.00$               8,200.00$                        8,200.00$                        9,400.00$                        9,400.00$                        30,000.00$                      30,000.00$                      47,550.00$                      47,550.00$                      

62 PLANT MAINTENANCE PERIOD - 90 DAYS LS 1 4,000.00$                        4,000.00$                 2,500.00$                        2,500.00$                        2,800.00$                        2,800.00$                        5,500.00$                        5,500.00$                        6,900.00$                        6,900.00$                        

804,677.00$      832,142.00$            994,454.40$            1,024,751.20$         1,103,749.50$         
Extension for item 24 was 

corrected.
Base bid was rounded in 

Bid Propopsal 

(Base Bid listed as 

$1,103,750.00)

ADD ALT

63 ADJUST TO GRADE SJWC WATER METER BOX EA 1 2,547.00$                        2,547.00$                 3,000.00$                        3,000.00$                        946.00$                           946.00$                           1,000.00$                        1,000.00$                        5,500.00$                        5,500.00$                        

64 COORDINATE WITH SJWC TO ADJUST FIRE HYDRANT TO GRADE EA 1
8,247.00$                        8,247.00$                 7,500.00$                        7,500.00$                        756.00$                           756.00$                           5,000.00$                        5,000.00$                        9,500.00$                        9,500.00$                        

TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE SCHEDULE 10,794.00$         10,500.00$              1,702.00$                6,000.00$                15,000.00$              

TOTAL base bid


